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THESE MENUS INCLUDE: 

3 Hour Grilling Time, Grill, Grill Chef,  
10x10 Food Tent, 

 Food Tables with tablecloth & Complete Cater Ware 

 
 

BASIC BBQ BASH 

Hamburgers 
Cheeseburgers 
Beef Hot Dogs 

with all the fixins: 
Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Sauerkraut,  Mayo 

Pickle Chips, Sliced Onion, Sliced Tomatoes and Lettuce 
 

Corn on the Cob 
Potato Salad 

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Macaroni Salad 

Sliced Fresh Watermelon 
 

Assorted Potato Chips 
 

Iced Tea 
Lemonade 

Canned Soda 
Bottled Water 

 

PRICE PER PERSON 
50+ 

$16.95 
51-99 
$16.50 

100+ 
$15.95 

 
 
 

BBQ & PICNIC EXTRAS 
Ultimate Fixins Bar...........................................$3.50 pp 

Chili, Bacon, Shredded Cheese, Caramelized Onions, 
Sautéed Mushrooms & Hot Sauce 

Veggie Burgers.............................................$1.50 each 
Whole Pig..................................................Market Price 
Fried Chicken...................................................$3.00 pp 
Shrimp Cocktail (by the dozen) ..........................$19.00 
Clams.........................................................Market Price 

 

BEVERAGE PACKAGES ALSO AVAILABLE 
 

ALL AMERICAN BBQ 

Hamburgers 
Cheeseburgers 
Beef Hot Dogs 

with all the fixins: 
Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Sauerkraut,  Mayo,  

Pickle Chips, Sliced Onion, Sliced Tomatoes and Lettuce 
 

Sliced Fresh Watermelon 
Assorted Potato Chips 

 
Choose Three (3) Entrees: 

BBQ Chicken (Bone-In) 
Pulled Pork 

BBQ Ribs 
Sausage & Peppers 

Chicken Wings  
Italian Meatballs 

Grilled Chicken Breast 
Kielbasa & Kraut 

 
Choose Four (4) Sides: 

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Potato Salad 

Coleslaw 
Red Ranch Potato Salad 

Tossed Garden Salad 
Tri-Color Pasta Salad 

Sliced Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella  
Corn on the Cob 

Baked Beans 
Rice & Beans 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Grilled Marinated Vegetables 

 

 

PRICE PER PERSON 

50+  
$21.95 

51-99 
$21.50 

100+ 
$20.95 

 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE BBQ 

Sliced Fresh Watermelon 
Assorted Potato Chips 

 
Choose FIVE (5) Entrees: 

Burgers 
Sliced London Broil 

Hot Dogs 
Fried Chicken 

BBQ Beef Brisket 
Chicken Crunch 

BBQ Ribs 
Grilled Pork Chops 

BBQ Chicken 
Grilled Bratwurst 

Sausage, Peppers & Onions 
Philly Cheese Steaks 

 
 
 
 
 

PRICE PER PERSON 
50+ 

$26.95 
51-99 
$26.50 

100+ 
$25.95 

 
 
 

* Under 50 people is an additional 
charge - please call for quote 

 

ULTIMATE BBQ 

Choose TWO (2) Appetizers:  
Bruschetta 

Antipasto Platter 
Deviled Eggs 

Cheese & Fruit Platter 
Prosciutto Wrapped Melon 

Creamy Spinach Bowl 
         Shrimp Cocktail +$3 pp 

Mini Caprese Skewers 
 

Choose FOUR (4) Entrees: 
Beef Teriyaki Kabobs 

Grilled Salmon 
Chicken Teriyaki Kabobs 

Fried Shrimp 
Roasted Herbal Chicken 

Chicken Rollentini 
Grilled BBQ Shrimp 
Chicken Giambotta 

Grilled Marinated Pork Chops 
Blackened Cajun Chicken 

Filet Mignon +$3 pp 
Shrimp Creole 

 
Choose THREE (3) Sides: 
Tortellini & Broccoli Salad 

Twice Baked Potatoes 
Field of Greens Salad 

Lobster Mac & Cheese 
Marinated Vegetable Salad 

Stuffed Red Peppers with Eggplant 
Potato Croquettes 

Creamy Parmesan Risotto 
Grilled Asparagus 
Greek Orzo Salad 

Fruit Kabobs 
Penne Vodka 

 
PRICE PER PERSON 

50+ 

$32.95 
51-99 
$32.50 

100+ 
$31.95 

 
 

Choose FOUR (4) Sides: 
Summer Salad 

Cavatelli & Broccoli 
Tortellini Pesto Salad 
Roasted Red Potatoes 

Antipasto Salad 
Scalloped Potatoes 

Corn on the Cob 
Penne Vodka 

Fresh Fruit Kabobs 
Vegetable Risotto 

Bowtie Pasta Salad  
with Spinach & Sundried Tomato 



 
 

05/2021 
 

PIZZA PARTY 
Pizza made to order on our portable 

Wood Burning Brick Oven 
 

Americana  
Italian tomatoes, shredded mozzarella, & parmigiano 

Margherita 
Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil & parmigiano 

Parma 
Italian tomatoes, basil, olive oil, parmigiano, fresh  mozzarella, 

baby arugula & prosciutto 

Pepperoni 
Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmigiano & pepperoni 

Sausage 
Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmigiano & sausage 

Fig 
Fresh mozzarella, arugula, fig spread & olive oil 

 

Guest Count Serve Time Cost 
25 - 75 2.5 Hours $1100 

76 – 100 3 Hours $1600 

101 – 150 3.5 Hours $2100 
*ADDITIONAL $75 SET UP/TRANSPORTATION FEE OF OVEN 

EXTRAS 
Caesar Salad  $2.50 per person 
Tossed Salad   $2.00 per person 
Nutella Dessert Pizza $4.00per person 

 

COUNTRY STYLE PICNIC 
Drop-Off ONLY 

 

Sliced Fresh Watermelon & Cornbread 
 

Choose ONE (1) from each line: 
Fried Chicken or BBQ Chicken 

Sausage & Peppers or Pulled Pork 

Mac & Cheese or Mashed Potatoes with Gravy 

Baked Beans or Rice & Beans 

Tossed Garden Salad or Tri-Color Pasta Salad 

Potato Salad or Coleslaw 

Corn on the Cob or Black Bean & Corn Salad 

 

NO GRILLIN' BBQ 
Drop-Off ONLY 

Sliced Fresh Watermelon 
Assorted Potato Chips 
Tortilla Chips & Salsa 

 

Choose FOUR (4) Entrees: 
BBQ Chicken (Bone-In) Pulled Pork 

Roasted Chicken (Bone-In) Kielbasa & Kraut 
Fried Chicken BBQ Beef Brisket 

Hawaiian Chicken Sausage & Peppers 
Chicken Crunch Italian Meatballs 

Hot Dogs with Rolls Hamburgers with Rolls 
BBQ Ribs 

 

Choose FOUR (4) Sides: 
Coleslaw Penne Vodka 

Potato Salad Mac & Cheese 
Fresh Fruit Salad Baked Ziti 

Tossed Garden Salad Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Tri-Color Pasta Salad Roasted Red Potatoes 

Macaroni Salad Corn on the Cob 
Grilled Vegetables  Baked Beans 

Tomato, Cucumber & Onion 
Salad 

    Rice & Beans 

PRICE PER PERSON 
15-50 

$18.95 
51-99 

$18.50 
100+ 

$17.95 

 

POLYNESIAN LUAU PICNIC 
Drop-Off ONLY 

 

STARTERS 
Bacon-Wrapped Pineapple  Teriyaki Chicken Wings  

Tortilla Chips with Mango 

Salsa 
Tangy Hawaiian Meatballs 

 

SALADS 
Sesame Noodle Mandarin Spinach 

 

ENTREES 
Choose ONE (1) from each line: 

Teriyaki Chicken Kabobs or Sesame Chicken 

Luau Ribs or Huli Huli Pork Tenderloin 

Stir Fried Vegetables or Tempura Fried Vegetables 

Fried Rice or Coconut Rice 
 

PRICE PER PERSON 
15-50 

$19.95 
51-99 

$19.50 
100+ 

$18.95 

TEX-MEX PICNIC 
Drop-Off ONLY 

 

STARTERS 
Tortilla Chips with Pico de Gallo & Guacamole 

Mexicali Salad & Cornbread 
 

Choose THREE (3) Entrees: 
Texas Beef Chili BBQ Chicken 

Grilled Chorizo with Potatoes Steak Ranchero 
BBQ Beef Brisket Beef or Chicken Empanadas 

Pernil Buffalo Wings 
BBQ Ribs Chicken Fajita Bar 

Chicken Enchiladas Grilled Sausage 
 

Choose THREE (3) Sides: 
Coleslaw Roasted Red Potatoes 

Potato Salad Corn on the Cob 
Cowboy Caviar Baked Beans 

Tomato, Cucumber & Onion 
Salad 

     Spanish Rice 

Jalapeno Poppers Rice & Beans 
Veggie Quesadillas Mac & Cheese 

 
 

ALL DROP-OFF BBQs or PICNICS 
 Include: Complete Disposable Caterware 

(Plates, Cutlery, Napkins, Serving Utensils) 
Catering Racks with Sterno &, Condiments 

Minimum Number of People: 15 
 

DESSERTS 
Sliced Fruit.......................................................$2.95 pp 
Fruit Kabobs.....................................................$3.95 pp 
Cookies ...........................................................$1.50 pp 
Cupcakes .........................................................$2.00 pp 
Ice Cream Cups or Bars ...................................$4.00 pp 
Italian Ice ........................................................$2.50 pp 
Strawberry Shortcake .....................................$3.95 pp 
Assorted Fruit Pie............................................$2.50 pp 
Watermelon Basket ..................................$80.00 each 

 

RENTALS ALSO AVAILABLE 
Tents, Tables, Chairs, L 
➔Ask for Pricing 

    
 BBQ & PICNIC MENUS 

     
 

 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK 
 
 

    160 Stelton Road 
    Piscataway, NJ 08854 

    732-752-6944 
   cedargrovecater@optimum.net 
     www.cedargrovecatering.com 

 
 

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO  
3% PROCESSING FEE  

PRICE PER PERSON 
15-50 

$15.95 
51-99 

$15.50 
100+ 

$14.95 

PRICE PER PERSON 
15-50 

$16.95 
51-99 

$16.50 
100+ 

$15.95 


