THESE MENUS INCLUDE:

3 Hour Grilling Time, Grill, Grill Chef, 10x10 Food Tent, Food Tables with tablecloth & Complete Cater Ware

BASIC BBQ BASH

Hamburgers Cheeseburgers Beef Hot Dogs with all the fixins: *Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Sauerkraut, Mayo* Pickle Chips, Sliced Onion, Sliced Tomatoes and Lettuce

> Corn on the Cob Potato Salad Fresh Fruit Salad Macaroni Salad Sliced Fresh Watermelon

Assorted Potato Chips

Iced Tea Lemonade Canned Soda Bottled Water

PRICE PER PERSON		
50+ 51-99 100+		
\$16.95	\$16.50	\$15.95

BBQ & PICNIC EXTRAS

Ultimate Fixins Bar Chili, Bacon, Shredded Cheese, Carameli	
Sautéed Mushrooms & Hot Sau	ice
Veggie Burgers	\$1.50 each
Whole Pig	Market Price
Fried Chicken	\$3.00 pp
Shrimp Cocktail (by the dozen)	\$19.00
Clams	Market Price.

ى BEVERAGE PACKAGES ALSO AVAILABLE ↔

ALL AMERICAN BBQ

Hamburgers Cheeseburgers Beef Hot Dogs with all the fixins: Ketchup, Mustard, Relish, Sauerkraut, Mayo, Pickle Chips, Sliced Onion, Sliced Tomatoes and Lettuce

> Sliced Fresh Watermelon Assorted Potato Chips

Choose Three (3) Entrees: BBQ Chicken (Bone-In) Pulled Pork BBQ Ribs Sausage & Peppers Chicken Wings Italian Meatballs Grilled Chicken Breast Kielbasa & Kraut

Choose Four (4) Sides:

Fresh Fruit Salad Potato Salad Coleslaw Red Ranch Potato Salad Tossed Garden Salad Tri-Color Pasta Salad Sliced Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella Corn on the Cob Baked Beans Rice & Beans Macaroni & Cheese Grilled Marinated Vegetables

PRICE PER PERSON		
50+	51-99	100+
\$21.95	\$21.50	\$20.95
· · · · · ·		

SIGNATURE BBQ

Sliced Fresh Watermelon Assorted Potato Chips

Choose FIVE (5) Entrees:

Burgers Sliced London Broil Hot Dogs Fried Chicken BBQ Beef Brisket Chicken Crunch BBQ Ribs Grilled Pork Chops BBQ Chicken Grilled Bratwurst Sausage, Peppers & Onions Philly Cheese Steaks

Choose FOUR (4) Sides:

Summer Salad Cavatelli & Broccoli Tortellini Pesto Salad Roasted Red Potatoes Antipasto Salad Scalloped Potatoes Corn on the Cob Penne Vodka Fresh Fruit Kabobs Vegetable Risotto Bowtie Pasta Salad with Spinach & Sundried Tomato

PRICE PER PERSON		
50+	51-99	100+
\$26.95	\$26.50	\$25.95

* Under 50 people is an additional charge - please call for quote

ULTIMATE BBQ

Choose TWO (2) Appetizers: Bruschetta Antipasto Platter Deviled Eggs Cheese & Fruit Platter Prosciutto Wrapped Melon Creamy Spinach Bowl Shrimp Cocktail +\$3 pp Mini Caprese Skewers

Choose FOUR (4) Entrees:

Beef Teriyaki Kabobs Grilled Salmon Chicken Teriyaki Kabobs Fried Shrimp Roasted Herbal Chicken Chicken Rollentini Grilled BBQ Shrimp Chicken Giambotta Grilled Marinated Pork Chops Blackened Cajun Chicken Filet Mignon +\$3 pp Shrimp Creole

Choose THREE (3) Sides:

Tortellini & Broccoli Salad Twice Baked Potatoes Field of Greens Salad Lobster Mac & Cheese Marinated Vegetable Salad Stuffed Red Peppers with Eggplant Potato Croquettes Creamy Parmesan Risotto Grilled Asparagus Greek Orzo Salad Fruit Kabobs Penne Vodka

PRICE PER PERSON		
50+	51-99	100+
\$32.95	\$32.50	\$31.95

PIZZA PARTY

Pizza made to order on our portable Wood Burning Brick Oven

Americana

Italian tomatoes, shredded mozzarella, & parmigiano Margherita

Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil & parmigiano

Parma

Italian tomatoes, basil, olive oil, parmigiano, fresh mozzarella, baby arugula & prosciutto

Pepperoni

Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmigiano & pepperoni

Sausage

Italian tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmigiano & sausage

Fig

Fresh mozzarella, arugula, fig spread & olive oil

Guest Count	Serve Time	Cost
25 - 75	2.5 Hours	\$1100
76 – 100	3 Hours	\$1600
101 - 150	3.5 Hours	\$2100

*ADDITIONAL \$75 SET UP/TRANSPORTATION FEE OF OVEN

EXTRAS

Caesar Salad	\$2.50 per person
Tossed Salad	\$2.00 per person
Nutella Dessert Pizza	\$4.00per person

.00per person **COUNTRY STYLE PICNIC**

Drop-Off ONLY

Sliced Fresh Watermelon & Cornbread

Choose ONE (1) from each line:

Fried Chicken or BBQ Chicken Sausage & Peppers or Pulled Pork

Mac & Cheese or Mashed Potatoes with Gravy Baked Beans or Rice & Beans

Tossed Garden Salad or Tri-Color Pasta Salad Potato Salad or Coleslaw

Corn on the Cob or Black Bean & Corn Salad

|--|

PRICE PER PERSON		
15-50	51-99	100+
\$15.95	\$15.50	\$14.95

NO GRILLIN' BBQ

Drop-Off ONLY

Sliced Fresh Watermelon Assorted Potato Chips Tortilla Chips & Salsa

Choose FOUR (4) Entrees:

BBQ Chicken (Bone-In) Pulled Pork Roasted Chicken (Bone-In) Kielbasa & Kraut Fried Chicken **BBQ Beef Brisket** Hawaiian Chicken Sausage & Peppers Chicken Crunch Italian Meatballs Hamburgers with Rolls Hot Dogs with Rolls **BBQ** Ribs

Choose FOUR (4) Sides: Coleslaw

Penne Vodka Potato Salad Mac & Cheese Fresh Fruit Salad Baked Ziti **Tossed Garden Salad Garlic Mashed Potatoes** Tri-Color Pasta Salad Roasted Red Potatoes Macaroni Salad Corn on the Cob **Grilled Vegetables Baked Beans** Tomato, Cucumber & Onion Rice & Beans

Salad

PRICE PER PERSON		
15-50	51-99	100+
\$18.95	\$18.50	\$17.95

POLYNESIAN LUAU PICNIC Drop-Off ONLY

STARTERS

Bacon-Wrapped Pineapple Teriyaki Chicken Wings Tortilla Chips with Mango Tangy Hawaiian Meatballs Salsa

SALADS

Sesame Noodle Mandarin Spinach

ENTREES

Choose ONE (1) from each line: Teriyaki Chicken Kabobs or Sesame Chicken Luau Ribs or Huli Huli Pork Tenderloin Stir Fried Vegetables or Tempura Fried Vegetables Fried Rice or Coconut Rice

PRICE PER PERSON		
15-50	51-99	100+
\$19.95	\$19.50	\$18.95

TEX-MEX PICNIC

Drop-Off ONLY

STARTERS

Tortilla Chips with Pico de Gallo & Guacamole Mexicali Salad & Cornbread

Choose THREE (3) Entrees:

BBQ Chicken
Steak Ranchero
Beef or Chicken Empanadas
Buffalo Wings
Chicken Fajita Bar
Grilled Sausage

Choose THREE (3) Sides:

Coleslaw	Roasted Re
Potato Salad	Corn on
Cowboy Caviar	Baked
Tomato, Cucumber & Onion	Spanis
Salad	
Jalapeno Poppers	Rice &
Veggie Quesadillas	Mac &

PRICE PER PERSON			
15-50	51-99	100+	
\$16.95	\$16.50	\$15.95	

ALL DROP-OFF BBOs or PICNICS

Include: Complete Disposable Caterware (Plates, Cutlery, Napkins, Serving Utensils) Catering Racks with Sterno &, Condiments Minimum Number of People: 15

DESSERTS

Sliced Fruit	\$2.95 pp
Fruit Kabobs	\$3.95 pp
Cookies	\$1.50 pp
Cupcakes	\$2.00 pp
Ice Cream Cups or Bars	\$4.00 pp
Italian Ice	\$2.50 pp
Strawberry Shortcake	\$3.95 pp
Assorted Fruit Pie	\$2.50 pp
Watermelon Basket	\$80.00 each

^t RENTALS ALSO AVAILABLE ↔

Tents, Tables, Chairs, L \rightarrow Ask for Pricing \leftarrow

BBQ & PICNIC MENUS



160 Stelton Road Piscataway, NJ 08854 732-752-6944 cedargrovecater@optimum.net www.cedargrovecatering.com



CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO **3%** PROCESSING FEE

ed Potatoes the Cob Beans sh Rice Beans

Cheese